
This institution is an equal opportunity provider

Meal: Lunch

Friday, March 1, 2024

Cheese Stuffed Hot Pocket

Warm Red Sauce

Garden Salad & Dressing

Crisp Varietal Apple

Choice Milk

Monday, March 4, 2024 Tuesday, March 5, 2024 Wednesday, March 6, 2024 Thursday, March 7, 2024 Friday, March 8, 2024

Premium Chicken Nuggets Marinara Meatballs Enchilada Rice Bowl New  Authentic Chicken 
Tamale

Fresh Baked Pizza Slice

Ketchup Wg Dinner Roll Top your Steamed Rice w/ delicious 
Enchilada Chicken & Shred Cheese

Authentic. soft, moist Chicken & Green 
Sauce Tamale

Tater Tots & Ketchup

Steamed Green Beans Mashed Potatoes Mixed Greens Salad Boom Sauce Crisp Varietal Apple

Cinnamon Apples Chilled Pears Banana CKC Baked Beans Choice Milk

Choice Milk Choice Milk Choice Milk Orange Wedges & Choice Milk

Monday, March 11, 2024 Tuesday, March 12, 2024 Wednesday, March 13, 2024 Thursday, March 14, 2024 Friday, March 15, 2024

Creamy Mac & Cheese Chicken 'n' Gravy Penne w/ Meatsauce Sesame Chicken Twisted Cheesy Breadsticks

Steamed Peas & Carrots Mashed Potatoes Steamed Mixed Veggies Steamed Seasoned Brown Rice Cold Italian Dip

Cinnamon Apples WG Dinner Roll Banana Steamed Green Beans Steamed Peas

Choice Milk Chilled Pears Choice Milk Orange Wedges Crisp Apple Slices

Choice Milk Choice Milk Choice Milk

Monday, March 18, 2024 Tuesday, March 19, 2024 Wednesday, March 20, 2024 Thursday, March 21, 2024 Friday, March 22, 2024

Classic Cheeseburger Brunch Lunch Soft Tortilla Taco Mandarin Orange Chicken Fresh Baked Pizza Slice

WG Bun & Ketchup French Toast Sticks & Syrup Seasoned Beef & Shredded Cheese Mild Seasoned Brown Rice Sliced Cucumbers & Dip

Steamed Mixed Veggies Crispy Cubes & Ketchup Cheesy Refried Beans Steamed Green Beans Crisp Varietal Apple

Cinnamon Apple Slices Chilled Pears Banana Orange Wedges Choice Milk

Choice Milk Choice Milk Choice Milk Choice Milk

Monday, March 25, 2024 Tuesday, March 26, 2024 Wednesday, March 27, 2024 Thursday, March 28, 2024 Friday, March 29, 2024

Chicken Tenders Bean & Cheese Pupusa Pizza Boli Tots & Beef Wrap
Garlic Dusted French Bread 
Pizza 

Ketchup Boom Sauce Garden Greens Salad & Dressing Seasoned Beef & Smashed Tater Tots 
served on a WG Wrap w/ Crema

Crisp Broccoli & Dip

CKC Baked Beans Steamed Carrots Banana Steamed Mixed Veggies Crisp Varietal Apple

Cinnamon Apple Slices Chilled Pears Choice Milk Orange Wedges Choice Milk

Choice Milk Choice Milk Choice Milk

W
ee

k 
V

H
ot

 M
ea

l
H

ot
 M

ea
l

Menu Name : Priv St Charles Borromeo School PreK Lunch Menu
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Whats Cooking in CKC?
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The menus are 100% pork-free.

March - 2024
Grade Level / Age Group : Pre - K
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Chicken Tamale - Authentic, soft & moist Chicken & Green Sauce Tamale.
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Ann-Marie Magee
School Not in Session

Ann-Marie Magee
School Not in Session


